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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Gary Dean Smith

Raul Blanco's Jazz Wires

Dave Young*
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective

David Berkman Sextet

Luca di Luzio

Cynthia Tauro*

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*

Five Play

Hour #2
Pablo Aslan

Herlin Riley
Marton Juhasz
Eddie Arjun

Oz Noy

Kenny Carr

Jose James

Brad Whiteley
New Zombies
Fred Nardin Trio

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title
Hummingbird

Land of Giants

Bolivia

Soul Shoutin'

Cynical Episode

Elisir

Cara Valente

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
The East Side of Lloyd
Looking Up

The Time Being

La Cumparsita

Be There When | Get There
The Curve

There It Is

Chocolat Souffle

Time Change

Use Me

Dusk

Lizard Girl

Look Ahead

Album
Awakening
Land of Giants

Lotus Blossom
Soulophone

Six of One

Globetrotter

Moments

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder

Live From the Firehouse Stage

Contrabajo
Perpetual Optimism
Discovery
Transition

Booga Looga Loo
Departure

Lean On Me
Presence

New Zombies

Look Ahead

Record Label
MFRecordz
Self-Released

Modica Music
Self-Released

Palmetto Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records
Self-Released

Diva jazz

Soundbrush Records
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Self-Released
ABSTRACT LOGIX
Zoozazz

Blue Note

Destiny Records
Self-Released

Naive

Track Time
2:48
4:35
5:58
5:15
6:32
4:21
4:13
6:47
5:24
5:09
7:29

6:28
5:50
5:52
4:56
7:21
6:47
4:41
7:34
2:13
4:00



